
TERM DATES 2024
Monday 22nd January: Office opens 9.00 a.m.– 3.00 pm
Thursday 25 January Orientation Day- All new students- 10 - 12pm ( PC team) / e- asTTle Math- English ( HODs).
Course confirmation for Years 11 to 13 from 10 -12
Friday, 26 January TOD - all staff, including support staff- induction day workshops.

TERM 1
Tuesday, 30 January, and ends Friday, 12 April (96 half-days)

Monday29 January 2024-Anniversary Day
Tuesday 30 January 2024-ZCG TOD
Wednesday 31 January 2024-First-day students
Tuesday 6th Feb 2024-Waitangi Day
Monday 26th Feb- 1st March- Dental Clinic in school
Wednesday 28, Feb- Parents Information Evening: 6-8 pm (schools closed ½ day)
Monday 4 March 2024-Academic Counseling Whole school
Friday 8 March, 2024- Athletics Day
Wednesday, 13 March to Thursday, 10 April Ramadan
Thursday - 11 April- Eid ul Fitr
Friday -12 April ZCG TOD
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS Saturday 13 April -Sunday 28 April (includes ANZAC Day 25 April)

TERM 2
Monday 29 April to Friday 5 July (92 half-days)

Monday, 29 April -School Photos
Wednesday 1 - Fri 3 May-CAMP
Monday, 3 June King’s Birthday
Thursday, 6 June Cultural Day
Monday, 10 June Green Week
Monday, 17 June Eid ul Adha
Friday 28 JuneMatariki
Monday, 1 July Reports
School holidays- Saturday 6 July - Sunday 21 July

TERM 3
Monday 22 July to Friday 27 September (98 half-days)

Monday 22 July -ZCG TOD
Monday, 29 July- PTS
Friday, 2 August- Quran competition
Monday 9 September -Mock Exam-
Monday 23 Sept -Reports
School holidays - Saturday, 28 September to Sunday, 13 October

TERM 4
Starts Monday, 14 October, and Friday, 20 December (94 half-days)

Monday 14 Oct-TOD
Monday 28 October-Labour Day
Friday 25 Oct-Last Day Seniors
TBC -Year 13 Only Graduation dinner
Tuesday 29 October -Study leave
Tuesday10 December- Prize Giving
Monday 16 December - Students last day
Tuesday 17 December - TOD (Teachers Last Day)
Friday 20 December - Support staff's last day

Note: For secondary and composite schools: or to a day in December, which ensures that the school
has been open for instruction for 380 half-days in 2024.


